of

(A+B+

C)

Class

eg:

X

Cl

as

s

eg

:y Total

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

share

s held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

share

s held

(b)

(1) Custodian/DR

Holder - Name of

DR Holders (If

Available) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 0

(2) Employee Benefit

Trust (under SEBI

(Share based

Employee Benefit)

Regulations, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 0

Total Non-

Promoter- Non

Public

Shareholding

(C)=

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 N.A. N.A. 0.00

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company in the format prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing of the Equity

Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

53

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1 Mr. Prakash Ratilal Parikh 855000 28.41 855000 20.80

2 Mrs. Kalpana Prakashbhai Parikh 854394 28.39 854394 20.78

Total - A 1709394 56.79 1709394 41.58

Promoters’ Group

3 Mrs. Daksha Harshad Zaverchand Laxmichand 1300101 43.19 1300101 31.63

4 Mr. Rajulbhai Rajnikant Chokshi 202 Negligible 202 Negligible

5 Mrs. Darshanaben Rajulbhai Chokshi 101 Negligible 101 Negligible

6 Mrs. Pintu Nitin Patel 101 Negligible 101 Negligible

7 Mr. Dipakkumar Navinchandra Choksi 101 Negligible 101 Negligible

Total - B 1300606 43.21 1300606 31.64

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group (A+B) 3010000 100.00 3010000 73.22

Public

8 Pre IPO - - - -

Total-C - - - -

9 Initial Public Offer - Public - - 1101000 26.78

Total-D - - 1101000 26.78

Total Public (C+D) - - 1101000 26.78

Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 3010000 100.00 4111000 100.00

* Rounded off

10. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the

Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*
% of Paid up Capital#

1. Mr. Prakash Ratilal Parikh 855000 28.41

2. Mrs. Kalpana Prakashbhai Parikh 854394 28.39

3. Mrs. Daksha Harshad Zaverchand Laxmichand 1300101 43.19

* The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and there

are no outstanding convertible instruments as on date of the Prospectus.

# the % has been calculated based on existing (pre-issue) Paid up Capital of the Company.

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date two years

prior to the date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders
No. of Equity Shares

held*
% of Paid up Capital#

1. Mr. Prakash Ratilal Parikh 5000 50.00

2. Mrs. Kalpana Prakashbhai Parikh 5000 50.00